(a) Appraised Value is defined as the appraised asset value as determined by CB Richard Ellis on December 7, 2006

using the FIRREA compliant and "as-is" appraisal method and is pro forma for land sales expected to take place

through February 7, 2007.

2 Executive Summary

LandSource Communities

Confidential

Sources and uses

  ($'s in millions)

Sources Uses

Revolving Credit Facility(1)  $15   Refinance Existing Debt(2)(4)  $246

Term Loan B Facility 1,050   Existing Investor Distribution(3) 1,093

Second Lien Term Facility  300 Transaction Fees and Expenses(4)   26

Total Sources $1,365   Total Uses $1,365

(1) Total Revolving Credit Facility commitment of $200 million.
(2) The MWHP cash contribution will be used to pay down a portion of the existing debt.
(3) Existing investor distribution is funded from proceeds of the Credit Facilities. Amount reflected is estimated and

subject to change. See prior discussion outlined on page 7, footnote (c).
(4) Estimated amount subject to change based on final amount of existing investor distribution.

Pro forma capitalization

($'s in millions) Pro Forma

2/1/2007

Loan to Appraised

Value

Cash $59

Revolving Credit Facility 15 0.6%

Term Loan B Facility 1,050 39.8%

Total First Lien Facilities $1,065 40.4%

Second Lien Term Facility 300 11.4%

Total Debt(1) $1,365 51.7%

Market Equity Value(2) 1,273

Appraised Value of LandSource Assets $2,638

(1) Does not include Valencia Water Company debt of $77 million, which is not a part of the collateral pool or included
under the borrowing base.

(2) Based on an Appraised Value of $2.6 billion. Estimated book equity at close will be $787 million.

3 Executive Summary

LandSource Communities

Confidential

Key investment highlights

LandSource is an attractive investment opportunity

■ Loan-to-Appraised Value through the First Lien Facilities and Second Lien Term Facility of

[…]

and (ii) a fixed charge coverage ratio. The Transaction is structured such that

Lennar and LNR are admitting a new member to the LandSource joint venture and

not selling an equity stake in LandSource. Accordingly, GAAP does not allow

LandSource to write-up its assets to current Appraised Value. As a result of the

transaction accounting, GAAP book equity for the Company will be approximately

$181 million. LandSource's pro forma GAAP capitalization results in a net debt-

to-book capitalization ratio at issue of 84%; pro forma Loan-to-Appraised Value

will be 51.7%.

The annually reducing net debt-to-book capitalization covenant is designed to

monitor operating performance as well as to ensure deleveraging. In addition, a

fixed charge covenant has been designed to ensure sufficient annual cash

generation by the Company and adequate liquidity to meet operating needs.

10 Executive Summary

LandSource Communities

Confidential

Pro forma financial information

Pro forma, fiscal year ending November 30, 2006(1)

($'s in millions) LandSource

Communities
Development

MW Housing

Pro Forma
 LLC(2) Partners III LP(3) Combined

Revenues

Land Sales:

Land sales to related parties $190.6 $378.0 $568.6

Land sales to third parties 78.8   78.8

Total land sales $269.4 $378.0 $647.4

Sale of homes 26.7   26.7

Total revenues $296.1 $378.0 $674.1

Costs and expenses

Cost of land sales:

Land sales to related parties 148.4 378.5 526.9

Land sales to third parties 33.0   33.0

Total cost of land sales $181.4 $378.5 $559.9

Cost of homes sold 23.5   23.5

SG&A 42.4   42.4

Management fees paid to related parties 7.5   0.3 7.8

Total costs and expenses $254.8 $378.8 $633.6

Equity in earnings from unconsolidated entities 5.0   5.0

Other income, net 4.7   4.7

Earnings from continuing operations 51.0 (0.8) 50.2

Earnings from discontinued operations 40.7   40.7

Net earnings $91.7 $(0.8) $90.9
(1) Unaudited.
(2) Excludes $50.5 million impairment charge for Southwest Communities.
(3) Includes financial results associated with assets contributed to LandSource.

11 Executive Summary

LandSource Communities

Confidential

Excess Appraised Value

2nd Lien Debt:- ($300, 77.4%)

1st Lien Debt:- ($1,065, 40.4%)

$1,273
(48.3%)

II. Key Investment Considerations

Significant asset coverage

The Credit Facilities benefit from substantial asset coverage. The Company's land

portfolio has been appraised by CB Richard Ellis as of December 1, 2006, with